28:e Skinnarnappet
2009-03-21

Herr
Placering

NN kAW =

Herrveteran
Placering

OO 0NN W=

p—

Aldre Herrveteran
Placering
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Damveteraner
Placering

1
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Langnoret, Kappsjosystemet

Namn

Torbjorn Toresson
Kjell-Ove Jensen
Per Larsson
Henrik Persson
Mikael Aslund
Kjell Bjork

Rolf Bengtsson

Namn

Karl-Erik Tomasson
Tommy Andersson
Mats Ojes

Taito Varis

Stig Enstrom

Bo Nilsson

Stralis

Kent Brandt

Arne Jonsson
Christer Eliasson

Namn

Bengt Jonasson
Morgan Nilsson

Ake Holmberg
Anders Jansson

Kurt Mattsson
Hans-Erik Johansson
Karl-Erik Eriksson
Alf Tapper

Namn

Karin Andersson
Camilla I-Einarsson
Susanne Ivansson

Ann-Kristin Kindberg

Namn
Kerstin Danielsson
Anna-Karin Larsson

Klubb
Skinnkroken
Trekroken
Skinnkroken
Skinnkroken
Skinnkroken
Skinnkroken

Klubb
Trekroken
Ovansiljan
Skinnkroken
Trekroken
Alvkroken
Trekroken
Skinnkroken
Skinnkroken
Skinnkroken
Skinnkroken

Klubb
Skinnkroken
Falubygden
Wasa
Skinnkroken
Skinnkroken
Skinnkroken
Skinnkroken
Malung

Klubb

Skinnkroken
Skinnkroken
Skinnkroken
Skinnkroken

Klubb
Skinnkroken
Skinnkroken

Vikt
9310
8112
6078
5777
4016
3922

260

Vikt
7310
5992
3528
2832
2473
1953
1883
1756
1492

976

Vikt
5295
5288
3205
2814
2800
2170
1170

828

Vikt
4952
3199
2419

258

Vikt
2262
608



Aldre Damveteran
Placering
1
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Yngre Herrjunior
Placering
1

Yngre Damjunior
Placering
1

Storsta fisk:

Namn

Kristina Asp

Britta Ivansson
Gun-Britt Bjork
Anna-Lisa Martinsson
Gunvor Spéannar

Namn
Martin Bjork

Namn
Daniella Bengtsson

Gidda 1542g Mikael Aslund

Lagtivling

Placering
1

Namn

Torbjorn Toresson
Henrik Persson
Mikael Aslund

Kjell-Ove Jensen
Karl-Erik Tomasson
Tatio Varis

Mats Ojes
Ake Holmberg
Karin Andersson

Britta Ivansson
Camilla I-Einarsson
Susanne Ivansson

Klubb
Falubygden
Skinnkroken
Skinnkroken
Skinnkroken
Skinnkroken

Klubb
Skinnkroken

Klubb
Malung

Lag
Skinnkroken

Trekroken

Efterslantarna

Giaddfangarna

Vikt
6719
1867
1465
600
550

Vikt
876

Vikt
246

Vikt
19103

18254

11685

7485



